
PPAML	
  2015	
  Summer	
  School	
  Schedule

Sunday	
  -­‐	
  7/19 Monday	
  -­‐	
  7/20 Tuesday	
  -­‐	
  7/21 Wednesday	
  -­‐	
  7/22 Thursday	
  -­‐	
  7/23 Friday	
  -­‐	
  7/24
8:00

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

Sunday	
  -­‐	
  7/26 Monday	
  -­‐	
  7/276 Tuesday	
  -­‐	
  7/28 Wednesday	
  -­‐	
  7/29 Thursday	
  -­‐	
  7/30 Friday	
  -­‐	
  7/31
8:00

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

Lunch Lunch Lunch

Lunch Lunch Lunch

Welcome	
  to	
  the	
  2015	
  PPAML	
  Summer	
  School

Foundations

Infrastructure	
  Setup
(Laptop	
  and	
  VMs)

Figaro	
  (Group	
  A)
Venture	
  (Group	
  B)

Figaro	
  (Group	
  A)
Venture	
  (Group	
  B)

Week	
  1	
  Refresher Hands-­‐On	
  Problem	
  Solving Hands-­‐On	
  Problem	
  Solving

Introduction	
  to	
  Summer	
  School
(Consent	
  Form,	
  etc.)

Figaro	
  (Group	
  A)
Venture	
  (Group	
  B)

Figaro	
  (Group	
  A)
Venture	
  (Group	
  B)

Lunch Lunch

Figaro	
  (Group	
  B)
Venture	
  (Group	
  A)

Figaro	
  (Group	
  B)
Venture	
  (Group	
  A)

Figaro	
  (Group	
  B)
Venture	
  (Group	
  A)

Figaro	
  (Group	
  B)
Venture	
  (Group	
  A)

Lunch Lunch

Participant	
  Presentations

Participant	
  PresentationsHands-­‐On	
  Problem	
  Solving

Team	
  Formation	
  and	
  Problem	
  Presentations Hands-­‐On	
  Problem	
  Solving Hands-­‐On	
  Problem	
  Solving


