## PPAML 2015 Summer School Schedule

Sunday - 7/19	Monday - 7/20	Tuesday - 7/21	Wednesday - 7/22	Thursday - 7/23	Friday - 7/24
8:00					
9:00					
10:00	Introduction to Summer School (Consent Form, etc.)	Figaro (Group A) Venture (Group B)	Figaro (Group A) Venture (Group B)	Figaro (Group B)  Venture (Group A)	Figaro (Group B) Venture (Group A)
11:00		,	,	,	,
12:00					
	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
13:00					
14:00	Foundations	- (a )	- (a )	(a a)	(a a)
15:00		Figaro (Group A) Venture (Group B)	Figaro (Group A) Venture (Group B)	Figaro (Group B) Venture (Group A)	Figaro (Group B) Venture (Group A)
16:00 Welcome to the 2015 PPAML Summer School	Infrastructure Setup (Laptop and VMs)				
17:00					
Sunday - 7/26 8:00	Monday - 7/276	Tuesday - 7/28	Wednesday - 7/29	Thursday - 7/30	Friday - 7/31
9:00					
10:00	Week 1 Refresher	Hands-On Problem Solving	Hands-On Problem Solving	Hands-On Problem Solving	Participant Presentations
11:00					
12:00	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
13:00					
14:00					
15:00	Team Formation and Problem Presentations	Hands-On Problem Solving	Hands-On Problem Solving	Participant Presentations	
16:00					
17:00					